:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10956752

Jan 31, 2025 - 06:33 (UTC)

In epoch 342,398 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 969480 - 0.019379600 ETH®
62.82 USD

2 969481 - 0.065102926 ETH®
211.03 USD

3 969493 - 0.019193222 ETH®
62.21 USD

4 969504 - 0.019351479 ETH®
62.73 USD

S 969505 - 0.019280975 ETH®
62.50 USD

6 969506 - 0.019342805 ETH®
62.70 USD

7 969507 - 0.019309561 ETH®
62.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10956752
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/342398
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969480
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969481
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969493
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969504
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969505
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969506
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969507

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

969532

969533

969560

969561

969562

969563

969566

969567

969592

Validator Id

37059

Amount

- 0.019016304
61.64 USD

- 0.018964106
61.47 USD

- 0.018389939
59.61 USD

- 0.019248590
62.39 USD

- 0.064823324
210.13 USD

- 0.019327452
62.65 USD

- 0.019347073
62.71 USD

- 0.019338199
62.68 USD

- 0.019361092
62.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.045748947
148.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969532
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969533
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969560
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969561
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969562
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969563
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969566
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969567
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/969592
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/37059

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



