

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 07:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10956752</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 31, 2025 · 06:33 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>342,398</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>969480</u>	- 0.019379600 ETH ⊘ 62.82 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>969481</u>	- 0.065102926 ETH 😔 211.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>969493</u>	- 0.019193222 ETH ↔ 62.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>969504</u>	- 0.019351479 ETH ⊘ 62.73 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>969505</u>	- 0.019280975 ETH ⊘ 62.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>969506</u>	- 0.019342805 ETH ⊘ 62.70 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>969507</u>	- 0.019309561 ETH ⊘ 62.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>969532</u>	- 0.019016304 ETH 🔗 61.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>969533</u>	- 0.018964106 ETH 🐼 61.47 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>969560</u>	- 0.018389939 ETH 🐼 59.61 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>969561</u>	- 0.019248590 ETH ⊘ 62.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>969562</u>	- 0.064823324 ETH 🔗 210.13 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>969563</u>	- 0.019327452 ETH ② 62.65 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>969566</u>	- 0.019347073 ETH ⊘ 62.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>969567</u>	- 0.019338199 ETH ⊘ 62.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>969592</u>	- 0.019361092 ETH 62.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.045748947 ETH ⊘ 148.30 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.